LISTA SECTIILOR SPORTIVE CU PROGRAM DE INOT

AFILIATE F.R.N.P.M.

Data de referinta: 31.12.2018

Nr

Crt.

Cod
Club

Denumire
Club

AFILIERE

DEFINITIVA

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

ACA
ACN
ACT
AGL
AJC
ALB
ALS
ANA
AQU
ASC
ASP
ASV
ATB
ATM
AVD
BAM
BAR
BCC
BLU
BSC
BSE
CAB
CAT
CBvV
CCP
CJi
CMB
CcMC
CMP
COR
CPI
CPT
CSB
CSC
CSG
CSM
CSN
CSO
CSP
CST

As. Sportiva "CLUB ATOM" PLOIESTI
Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA
Cl. Sp. "ATENA SPORT CLUB" CONSTANTA
Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI
As. Jud. de NAT. si PENT. CARAS SEVERIN
Liceul cu Program Sportiv ALBA IULIA
As. Cl. Sp. "AQUA LIFE SWIM" GIURGIU
As. Cl. Sp. "NATANTIBUS" TULCEA
Cl. Sp. "AQUATONICS" PITESTI
As.”CONSTANTA SPORT CLUB”
As. CL.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCURESTI
As. "AQUA CLUB" SUCEAVA
Cl. Sp. "AQUA TEAM" BUCURESTI
Cl. Sp. "AQUASPORT" TIMISOARA
As. CI. Sp. "AQUA VITA DELTA" TULCEA
Cl. Sp. Municipal BAIA MARE
As. Cl. Sp. "BARRACUDA" CAMPINA
Cl. Sp. "BOGDAN CIUBOTARIU" CONSTANTA
As. CI. Sp. ,BLUEMARIN” BUCURESTI
As. "BUCHAREST SPORT CLUB"
As. ,BUCHAREST SPORT CLUB ELITE”
As. Cl. Sp. "AQUIS" BUCURESTI
Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURESTI
As. "SPORT CLUB CORONA 2010" BRASOV
Cl. Sp. CAMPINA
As. CI. Sp. "JUNIOR SWIM" IASI
As. CI. Sp. "MEDIAN" BUCURESTI
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCA
"SPORT CLUB MUNICIPAL PITESTI"
Cl. Sp. "CRISUL" ORADEA
As. Cl. Sp. "PESCARUSUL" IZVORANI
Cl. Sp. Municipal PITESTI
Cl. Sp. Municipal BACAU
As. Cl. Sp. "COLTEA 1920" BRASOV
As. Cl. Sp."CIPRIAN" SFANTU GHEORGHE
Cl. Sp. Municipal BUCURESTI
Cl. Sp. "NAUTICA" BACAU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI
As. Cl. Sp. "PERFORMER" BUCURESTI
As. CI. Sp. "TIBI" BISTRITA
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2015
2016
2015
2016
2016
2017

2016

2015
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2018

2016

2016

2016

2016

2018
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DEFINITIVA
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41.
42,
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

cSw
CTR
DAC
DEB
DEL
DET
DEV
DGL
DIA
DIN
EMA
FAR
GAR
GSB
H20
HYP
LBC
LBM
LBO
LBR
LER
LLP
LPT
LUN
MAR
MBR
MBvV
MED
MGL
MPL
MRT
MSB

Cl. Sp. "SWIM" CLUJ NAPOCA

As. Cl. Sp. "CONTRATIMP" CAMPINA

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENI

As. CI. Sp. "DELFINUL" BUCURESTI

As. "CLUB SPORTIV DELMADI"

Cl. Sp. "DELFIN" TIMISOARA

"COLEGIUL NATIONAL SPORTIV CETATE" DEVA
As. Cl. Sp. "DANUBE SWIM CLUB" GALATI
AS. Sp. DIASPORT COMANESTI

Cl. Sp. "DINAMO" BUCURESTI

Cl. Sp. "CASA EMA" BISTRITA

Cl. Sp. "FARUL" CONSTANTA

Cl. Sp. Scolar "GLORIA" ARAD reafiliat
As. Cl. Sp. "GOLD STARS" BAIA MARE

Cl. Sp. "H20 TEAM" TIRGU MURES

As. Cl. Sp. HYPERION BRASOV

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BACAU

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA MARE
Lic. cu Program Sportiv "BIHORUL" ORADEA
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BRAILA

Lic.cu Pr. Sp. EMIL RACOVITA BUCURESTI
Cl. Sp. "ENERGIC LL" PITESTI

Lic. cu Prg. Sportiv "VIITORUL" PITESTI
CL.Sp. "LUNA" BRASOV

Cl. Sp. Municipal ARAD

Cl. Sp. Municipal BRAILA

Cl. Sp. Municipal BRASOV

Cl. Sp. MEDGIDIA

Cl. Sp. Municipal GALATI

Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI

Cl. Sp. Municipal RESITA

Cl. Sp. Municipal SIBIU

MSM CI. Sp. Municipal SATU MARE
MSW CI. "SWIM TO PERFECTION" MIERCUREA CIUC

MTG
MTM
MTS
MUB
MUR
NAD
NAT
OLI
ORC
PCT
PET
POL
RO7
REN

Cl. Sp. Municipal TARGOVISTE

Cl. Sp. Municipal TIMISOARA

Cl. Sp. Municipal DROBETA TURNU SEVERIN

As. Municipala de Natatie BUCURESTI

As. Cl. Sp. C.S. MURRY SAN - ARAD

As. Cl. Sp. ,NADA FLORILOR” FALTICENI

As. Cl. Sp. "NATANDI" BUCURESTI

Cl. Sp. "OLIVIA SWIM" TIMISOARA

As. Cl. de Inot ,CLUB ORCA” CLUJ NAPOCA

PALATUL COPIILOR CONSTANTA

Cl. Sp. "PETROLUL" PLOIESTI

Cl. Sp. "POLITEHNICA" CLUJ NAPOCA

Cl. Sp. de Inot "RESITA 07"

As. "RENOVATIO SPORT CLUB" BUCURESTI
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89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
929

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
1109.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.

SAB
SBM
SCB
SCP
SEA
SGH
SGL
SHD
SMA
SOS
SOV
SPL
SRT
SS1
SS2
SS7
SSB
SSv
STE
STG
STM
SVU

SWC CI.Sp. "SWIM TO PERFECTION" CLUJ NAPOCA
SWM As. Cl. Sp. "SWIMMING TEAM" VRANCEA

TBV
TCB
TGM
TIM
TPL
TRG
TRI
TSP
TUR
uclJ
UNR
UPT
VCN
VGL
VSK
WIN
YST

As. CI. Sp. ,SPORT ACADEMY” BUCURESTI

Cl. Sp. Scolar Nr. 2, BAIA MARE

Sport Club Municipal BACAU

Asociatia "SPORTING CLUB" PIATRA NEAMT
As. Cl. Sp. ,4 SEASONS” MIERCUREA CIUC
Cl. Sp. Scolar GURA HUMORULUI

Cl. Sp. Scolar GALATI
Cl. Sp. Scolar HUNEDOARA

As. Cl. Sp. SWIMMANIA - Cluj-Napoca
As.Cl. Sp. "SEPTIMIA" ODORHEIUL SECUIESC

Cl. Sp. Orasenesc VOLUNTARI
Cl. Sp. Scolar PLOIESTI
Cl. Sp. Scolar RESITA

Cl. Sp. Scolar Nr.1 BUCURESTI
Cl. Sp. Scolar Nr.2 BUCURESTI

Cl. Sp. Scolar DINAMO BUCURESTI

Cl. Sp. Scolar SIBIU

Scoala Generala nr.3 SUCEAVA

Cl. Sp. al Armatei "STEAUA" BUCURESTI

Cl. Sp. Scolar TARGU MURES

CI. Sp. Scolar Nr.1 TIMISOARA
Cl. Sp. UNIVERSITAR SUCEAVA

Cl. Sp. "TRIBEACH" BRASOV

As."TENIS CLUB 2000" BUCURESTI
As. Cl. Sp. Municipal TARGU MURES

As. Cl. Sp. "TIMEX" BUCURESTI
As. Cl. Sp. "TOMA'S" PLOIESTI

Cl. Sp. TARGOVISTE

Cl. Sp. Scolar "TRIUMF" BUCURESTI
As. Cl. Sp. "TOTAL SPORT ART" PITESTI

As. Cl. Sp. "DELFINII" TURDA

CI. Sp. "UNIVERSITATEA" CLUJ
Cl. Sp. UNIVERSITATEA RESITA

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTI

Cl. Sp. Scolar "VIITORUL" CLUJ NAPOCA

As. "VIVA SPORT CLUB" GALATI

CL.Sp.Mun. "CSIKSZEREDA " MIERCUREA CIUC

As. CI. Sp. "WINNER" PITESTI
Cl. Sp."YST" BUCURESTI
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